2023

Jan1-Jan5
Apr14 -0ct12

2024

NELNENELFA
Apr19 - 0Oct 10

Nov17—Nov30‘ Nov 15 - Dec 5

Dec 15 - Dec 31 ‘ Dec 20 - Dec 31

Feb 3 - Apr14

Feb2 - Apr18

Oct13-0ct26 Oct11-0ct24

Jan 6 -Feb2
Oct 27 - Nov 16
Dec1-Dec 14

Jan5-Feb1
Oct 25 - Nov 14
Dec 6 - Dec 19

Nights

MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN
WEEK
MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN
WEEK
MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN

775
1550
800
| 7000
550
1100
600
5000
300
700
400

500

3BR

ke

1300
2600

100
2200
1200
10000
875
1750
1000

3000 | 4000 | 6000 | 8000



